
Chamberlain Country Club Membership Form 

-Membership is for a seasonal membership generally from April 15th to October 15th with the

club’s discretion on adjusting these opening and closing dates. 

-The club reserves the right to suspend golfing privileges for anyone violating club or cart

rules.

Name: _____________________________________ 

Address: ___________________________________ 

       ____________________________________ 

Email address: _______________________________  

Membership:   Paid Before April 22nd Paid After April 22nd 

Family/Couple    

Single   

Senior Single (over 75 yrs old) 

Senior Couple   

Grade/High School  

College Student  

$625 

$500 

$365 

$430 

$100 

$150 

Card Shed Rent (Gas)   

Cart Shed Rent (Electric)  

$575 

$450 

$315 

$380 

$100 

$130 

$250 

$300 

• Please indicate who and what you are paying for

• If you are splitting the cost of the cart shed, please indicate who with

Please Mail Dues to: Chamberlain Country Club 

PO Box 56 

Chamberlain, SD  57325 


