## **Chamberlain Country Club Membership Form**

- -Membership is for a seasonal membership generally from April 15<sup>th</sup> to October 15<sup>th</sup> with the club's discretion on adjusting these opening and closing dates.
- -The club reserves the right to suspend golfing privileges for anyone violating club or cart rules.

Name:	 	 
Address:		 
Email address:		

Membership:	Paid Before April 22 <sup>nd</sup>	Paid After April 22nd
Family/Couple	\$575	\$625
Single	\$450	\$500
Senior Single (over 75 yrs old)	\$315	\$365
Senior Couple	\$380	\$430
Grade/High School	\$100	\$100
College Student	\$130	\$150
Card Shed Rent (Gas)	\$250	
Cart Shed Rent (Electric)	\$300	

- Please indicate who and what you are paying for
- If you are splitting the cost of the cart shed, please indicate who with

Please Mail Dues to: Chamberlain Country Club

PO Box 56

Chamberlain, SD 57325